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PACIFIC ASSOCIATION OF THE A.A.U.

1973 THENTY KILOT1E'rER CI-WIPIONSHI:t? nUN PESULTS

JAlJUARY21, 1973
\}JOOt\S,t\e.-: LA~

HNlE TI?lE CLUB

John Sheehan 1: 04: 38 !NTC

Bob Darling 1:05:14 Excelsior

Darren Georqe 1 :05: 29 Bana Vallev T'.• C.

1:06:06

Darvl Zan.'\ta 1 :07: 14 !"VTC

HilHam O. Johnson 1:07:14 :NTC

Ange1o'Iartincz 1 :07: 24 l\lamec1a Trad( Club

Jan.es Eoll 1:07:26 PVTC

Douglar~ TlcLean 1:08:07 ~']VTC

Arthur Drc'.rn 1: 08: 19 Unattached

John Butterfield 1:08:19 usn

Tim 17right 1:08: 48 r.c FIvers

Joe Taxiera 1:09:55 Alameda TC

Ken Hanier 1:09:59 rrVJS

Bill Clark 1: 10: 03 ~'TiJTC
_ .iIii5 -~ "~~"'"~.~-"..._ ••• ~~""",.....--"-""-~- ---

Frank Donahue 1:10:41 Un?ttachec1

Stenhen Crou1e" 1: 10: 44 Unattached

Stacy Geiken 1:10:44 RC F1'Ters

Dale Severv 1:11:11 Santa Barbara

Dave ZUl11.Halt 1: 11: 15 Unattached

nark nilliar!\s 1: 11 :23 Unattached

Dave Stevenson 1:11:30 Stanford RC

T latthe~'] Logan 1; 11 :47 p..c r: 1uers

T'.obert ':alain 1:12:10 NeSTC

Richard SchanbacJ~ 1: 12: 23 Stanford Pl:

DouCJPeck 1:12:38 r>.c F1uers

B. Sullivan 1:12:52 Unattached

Orval Osborne 1: 12: 55 T'NJS

Ivan DOCJ0is 1: 12: 58 Unattachec1.

Dean Allen 1:13 :10 r1VTC

Davic1'larsh 1: 13: 15 pamakic1

Robert P.oncker 1: 14 :12 BucJ:eue Distance Union

\7a1ter Van Zant 1: 14:29 T7V,J,s

'lichael S!'i.no 1: 14: 55 Unattached

Harold De''OSS 1: 15: 36 nVTC
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66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

?let

72nd

73rd

HNiE

Jeff Brody

!Iike Shaughnessv

Raymond Hhitey

Paul Reese

Philip Harston

~:illiam Long

J.R. Lyman

Bruce Johnson

Rick Bischof

EdHard Hannigan

Don Lucero

Ton~T Gomez

Gough neinhardt

Brian Tavis

Jerry Barrack

Paul Sebesta

Loren Blaco

Boh Porter

Charles Day

Dave Edlund

James 11.J.1en

Harr~7 Cordellos

Z\lex Ilohterrosa

vito D'1\loia

Eaton Cooke

p,ichard Craig

Frances Con1e"

Taylor l"1ashburn

Cr aig nindhara

:lichael Dunne

!like Rinaldi

Tommy Quen

Kei th Camnbell

David Hall

Eve Barraza

Kath" O'Conner

Phil Conley

Ivan Boggis

TI!1E

1:15:42

1:15:50

1:16:03

1:16:17

1:16:37

1:17:17

1:18:32

1:18:40

1:19:26

1:20:03

1:20:17

1:20:30

1:20:47

1:20:51

1:21:06

1:21:06

1:21:38

1:22:16

1:22:48

1:23:14

1:23:21

1:23:4'1

1:23:44

1:24:22

1:24:55

1:26:00

1:26:28

1:26:35

1:27:03

1:27:15

1:28:18

1:28:37

1:28:56

1:29:06

1:29:25

1:29:50

1:30:04

1:30:58

PAGE THO

20 Kilometer Race

CLUB

nVTC

'(7VTC

Stanford RC

l1CSTC

Unattached

panakid!'1

Unattached

Alameda TC

LVRC

DSE

BCSTC

Unattached

nCSTC

I,VRC

JO!Jgernauts

JOCJCJernauts

SRC

!'ICSTC

usn

1\la'ne<:1a TC

DSE

DSE

Par;takid

JOrrrrernauts

Unattached

Unattached

stanford T'C

Unattached

PVJS

Unattached

Unattached

F.C P1yers

unattached

l\lameda TC

Unattached

I'C Flyers

Stanf ord r<.c

Unattached



PLACE

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

9Ist

Russell Seabrands

David I,arson

David tIi1son

tJic!: Sake1arios

Dean Aviles

John Ul1yot

Lily Boggis

Jim Lennenann

Peggy Lyman

Herner nodic;er

Garland Osborne

Ernest Deyer

Gail Gustafson

An<]el0 Sakelarios

Verne Brmm

Clinton O'Conner

carroll 0I Conner-

TIi 1E

1:31:36

1:31:36

1:32:42

1:33:52

1: 3 3: 54

1:34:05

1: 34 : 28

1:34:51

1:35:12

1:36:22

1:39:52

1:40:00

1:4Q:59

1:42:02

1:t14:29

1:44:40

1:49:36

PAGE TEP.EE

20 Kilometer Race

CLUB

DSE

Unattached

:1C Plyers

nc FIvers

UCI~C

Unattached

DSr::

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

ucnc

nc :rIvers

Unattached

RC Flyers

DSE

* * * * * * * *

l

HINNING TE.t'..~t•••••• T'les"tVaZley Track Club

SECOND Pu~CE Re~uood Cit~ Flyers
THIP~ PLACE •.•..•• AZameda Tro~k Club

FCURTH PLACE •••••• Stanford R~mnin(J Club

FIJ?TH PLACE ••••••• riest VaHey Joggers & Stridel'S

SD~TH PLACE••••••• Dolphin South End Club

SENIORS DIVISION

lst Senior KEN NAPIER
14th - 1:09:59

2nd Scnior DAVE STEVENSON
22nd == 1:11:30

flmTEN 7S DIVISION

1st Finisher ..•... n~ances Conley
62nd - 1:26:28

2nd Finisher ..•... EVe Barraza

70th - 1:29:25


